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Middlesex League Fixtures 2024 
 

 

Date Team Opponents Venue Result  

Tuesday 7th May Men’s II Vagabonds II Home   
Thursday 9th May 
6:30 p.m. 

Men’s I Lowlands IV Home   
Tuesday 14th May 
6:30 p.m. 

Men’s I Harrow Weald III Away   
Thursday 23rd May Men’s II Harrow Weald IV Away   
Thursday 30th May Men’s II West End Pinner IV Home   
Thursday 6th June 
6:30 p.m. 

Men’s I Acorn II Home   
Thursday 20th June Men’s I Harrow Lawn III Home   
Thursday 20th June 
6:30 p.m. 

Men’s II Uxbridge IV Away   
Thursday 27th June Men’s II Harrow Lawn VI Home   
Wednesday 3rd July 
6:30 p.m. 

Men’s I David Lloyd Northwood III Away   
Thursday 11th July Men’s II David Lloyd Northwood IV Home   
Monday 15th July Men’s I Wayfarers III Home   
Tuesday 30th July 
6:30 p.m. 

Men’s II Headstone IV Away   
by Friday 2nd August Men’s I Carlton Century Away   

 

 

 

Harrow Baptist I play in North West Division 5.  

Harrow Baptist II play in North West Division 8. 

 
Matches start at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise stated. 
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National League Fixtures 2024 
 

Date Team Opponents Venue Result  

Sunday 21st April Harrow 

Baptist 

Chiswick Home   
Sunday 28th April Harrow 

Baptist 

Thistleworth Away   
Sunday 19th May Harrow 

Baptist 

David Lloyd Acton Park Home   
Sunday 2nd June Harrow 

Baptist 

Lowlands Away   
Sunday 16th June Harrow 

Baptist 

Eastcote Home   
 

Harrow Baptist play in Division 6 West.  

 

 

 

Middlesex Senior (Over 40s) League Fixtures 2024 
 

Date Team Opponents Venue Result  

Sunday ??th May 
h:mm p.m. 

Mixed Wayfarers 1 Home   
Sunday ??th May 
h:mm p.m. 

Mixed Thistleworth Away   
Sunday ??th June 
h:mm p.m. 

Mixed Bushy Park Tennis Home   
Sunday ??th June 
h:mm p.m. 

Mixed Kenton 1 Away   
Sunday ??th July 
h:mm p.m. 

Mixed Kenton 2 Home   
Sunday 4th August 
2:00 p.m. 

Mixed Wayfarers 2 Away   
 

Harrow Baptist Mixed play in Division 2 West.  

 


